
C2

V1V2

C1

60 40

50

120

10010 10

10

C2 C1

V2 V1

19

35

17
,5

N°2 Holes 6,5

81

34
17

,5
35

66

Aluminium

MC000009

MC000010

MCDN-030-TLNS-07-G38-N005

MCDN-030-TLNC-07-G38-N005

NO

NO

YES

1

5

5

7:1

7:1

7:1

V1,V2,C1,C2 : G 3/8"

V1,V2,C1,C2 : G 3/8"

V1,V2,C1,C2 : G 3/8"

MCDN-030-TLNS DOUBLE ACTING

V2 > C2
C2 > V2

28

12

21

35

14

7

0
30241860

42

PR
ES

SU
RE

∆p
 (b

ar
)

FLOW - Q (l/min)

0,67 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

ORDERING CODES

Max. operating pressure:

Rated flow:

Weight:

PILOT OPERATED CHECK VALVE

Manifold:

Atlantic
Fluid Tech

Quick
code

MC000002 MCDN-030-TLNS-07-G38-N001

350 bar

30 l/min

Pilot ratioDescription Main ports size
Cracking 
pressure

(bar)

O-Ring on
pilot piston
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